
TEAM SCHOOL NAME
INDIVIDUAL 

SCORE

TEAM SCORE                              

Best 2 scores to count

Isabella Day Assumption Catholic Primary 17

Alexander Day Assumption Catholic Primary 18

Zane Grinfelds Assumption Catholic Primary NA

Austen Marsh Kingsway Christian College 18

Malakai Omar Kingsway Christian College 13

Tenae Bouwer Kingsway Christian College 14

Bonni Andrew Clifton Park Primary School 18

Riley Burt Clifton Park Primary School 13

Jun Tateno Dalkeith Primary School 12

Sho Tateno Dalkeith Primary School 17
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STABLEFORD - TEAM SCORES
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35



TEAM SCHOOL NAME
INDIVIDUAL 

SCORE

TEAM SCORE                              

Best 2 scores to 

count

Harry Squibb Atwell Primary School 44

Owen Spedding Atwell Primary School 51

Evan Soo Brentwood Primary School 64

Eamon Soo Brentwood Primary School 52

Connor Huberli Charthouse Primary School 73

Greta Huberli Charthouse Primary School 83

Dominic Smith Edgewater Primary School 63

Éabha Cody Edgewater Primary School 59

Netai Langat Kingsway Christian College 71

Izet Jordaan Kingsway Christian College 71

Noah Belsoi Kingsway Christian College 72

Dylan McCorkill Sacred Heart Primary School 62

Zac McCorkill Sacred Heart Primary School 64

Jacob Raymond Sacred Heart Primary School 64

Kaela Wilson Subiaco Primary School 79

Clodagh Geraghty Subiaco Primary School 83

Nathan Edman Tranby College 62

Niamgh Harrington Tranby College 81

Jesse Diamanti Tranby College 62

Chanelle Maxwell Tranby College 59

MODIFIED STROKE - TEAM SCORES
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156

122

142

162

116

143

121

126



NAME SCHOOL SCORE

Minh Bressan Nguyen Applecross Primary School 48

Teddy Stewart Alkimos Beach Primary 51

Eamon Soo Brentwood Primary School 52

Archer Sheedy Mullaloo Beach Primary 53

Josef Pereira Atwell Primary School 53

Joshua Duniam Frederick Irwin Anglican School 53

Will OHare Alkimos Primary School 55

Nathan Wee St Emilie Catholic Primary School 56

Noah gillam Mary MacKillop 57

Vaughn Simons Oakwood Primary School 58

Dylan McCorkill Sacred Heart Primary School 62

Jesse Diamanti Tranby College 62

Nathan Edman Tranby College 62

Evan Soo Brentwood Primary Scholl 64

Jacob Raymond Sacred Heart Primary School 64

Zac McCorkill Sacred Heart Primary School 64

Netai Langat Kingsway Christian College 71

Connor Huberli Charthouse Primary School 73

William Cromarty Mel Maria Catholic Primary 76

Alex Agostini Peter Moyes ACS NA

INDIVIDUAL  - MODIFIED STROKE
BOYS YEARS 4 - 6



NAME SCHOOL SCORE

Allayna Engel Honeywood Primary School
50

Clara Ascoli Willetton Primary School
55

Jenna Phoon Applecross Primary School
56

Chanelle Maxwell Tranby College
59

Éabha Cody Edgewater Primary School
59

Charlotte Grinfelds Assumption Catholic Primary
60

Parisa Gorjy Wesley College
66

Greta Abrahams Mel Maria Catholic Primary
67

Sophia Reed Manning Primary School
69

Izet Jordaan Kingsway Christian College
71

Allegra Gullotti Mount Hawthorn Primary School
78

Niamgh Harrington Tranby College
81

INDIVIDUAL MODIFIED STROKE
GIRLS 4 to 6



NAME SCHOOL SCORE

Harry Squibb Atwell Primary School 44

Murray Smith Peter Moyes ACS 49

Owen Spedding Atwell Primary School 51

Nathan Budimuljono Rehoboth Christian College 52

Cruize Collard Challis primary school 53

Jonas Bobusic Kensington Primary School 61

Dominic Smith Edgewater Primary School 63

Clayton Dharmadi Providence Christian College 69

Noah Belsoi Kingsway Christian College 72

Liam Barnard Providence Christian College 76

INDIVIDUAL  - MODIFIED STROKE
BOYS YEARS 2 - 3



NAME SCHOOL SCORE

Ashleigh Yeoh Perth Waldorf School 54

Kaela Wilson Subiaco Primary School 79

Greta Huberli Charthouse Primary School 83

Clodagh Geraghty Subiaco Primary School 83

INDIVIDUAL MODIFIED STROKE
GIRLS 2 to 3



NAME SCHOOL SCORE

Isaac Low Bletchley Park Primary School 18

Alexander Day Assumption Catholic Primary 18

Austen Marsh Kingsway Christian College 18

Sho Tateno Dalkeith Primary School 17

Kai Scott Excelsior Primary School 17

Lucas Beagley Charthouse Primary School 16

Josh OHare Alkimos Primary School 14

Elliot Wilson Ellen Stirling Public school 14

Blake Wager Star of the Sea Catholic Primary School 14

Joshua Stewart Frederick Irwin Anglican School 13

Malakai Omar Kingsway Christian College 13

Ilyas Anaqi Australian Islamic College 12

Jun Tateno Dalkeith Primary School 12

Chase Thurlow Floreat Park Primary 12

Dane Wilkins Kulin District High School 11

Joshua Lim West Balcatta Primary School 8

Zane Grinfelds Assumption Catholic Primary NA

Riley Burt Clifton Park Primary School

INDIVIDUAL - STABLEFORD
BOYS



NAME SCHOOL SCORE

Brianna Chueakrungthep Bannister Creek Primary School 20

Halia Edwards Aspiri Primary School 20

Bonni Andrew Clifton Park Primary School 18

Isabella Day Assumption Catholic Primary 17

Dempsey Brown Coogee Primary 16

Taehee WOO Queen of Apostles 15

Sharanya Mohan Burrendah Primary School 14

Tenae Bouwer Kingsway Christian College 14

Rosie Tonts Perth College 13

Leann Yeoh Perth Waldorf School 13

Jessica McLaughlin Connolly Primary School 12

Baoly Doan West Balcatta Primary School 12

INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD
GIRLS
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